Aquathlon d'Achicourt le 18/04/10

Aqua'avenir

Nom Prénom Sexe Cat Club Tps Clas par Cat.
LAZZARI Nina F MPO TRIATHLON CLUB LIEVIN 00:04:45 1
SAPET Satine F MPO RACING CLUB ARRAS TRIATHLON 00:06:11 2

Nom Prénom Sexe Cat Club Tps Clas par Cat.
VIDAL Matéo M MPO 00:04:08 1
NION Erwan M MPO GRAVELINES TRIATHLON 00:05:03 2
DUHAUTOIS Antoine M MPO RACING CLUB ARRAS TRIATHLON 00:05:08 3
TARDIEU Pierre M MPO PASTEL TRIATHLON SAINT QUENTIN 00:05:21 4
LE-SANT Pierre M MPO GRAVELINES TRIATHLON 00:05:21 5
LEGRAND Clément M MPO RACING CLUB ARRAS TRIATHLON 00:06:53 6

Nom Prénom Sexe Cat Club Tps Clas par Cat.
LEFEBVRE Louise F PO 00:04:59 1
BALAVOINE Héloise F PO TRIATHLON CLUB LIEVIN 00:05:45 2
BECART Emilie F PO 00:05:58 3
HENEMAN Zoé F PO GRAVELINES TRIATHLON 00:06:02 4
DUHAUTOIS Louise F PO RACING CLUB ARRAS TRIATHLON 00:08:30 5

Nom Prénom Sexe Cat Club Tps Clas par Cat.
TROJAN Hugo M PO TRIATHLON CLUB AVION 00:04:45 1
PHILIPPE Gautier M PO TRIATHLON CLUB LIEVIN 00:05:00
TILLIEZ Théo M PO 00:05:22 3
VINTAER Mathéo M PO 00:05:46 4
SEBERT Jules M PO 00:05:59 5
DELEPINE Alexandre M PO RACING CLUB ARRAS TRIATHLON 00:06:15 6
TURPIN Clément M PO VALENCIENNES TRIATHLON 00:06:17 7
GODARD Benjamin M PO TRIATHLON CLUB AVION 00:06:38 8
DUCHATEAU Thomas M PO RACING CLUB ARRAS TRIATHLON 00:06:47 9
ROGEZ Hugo M PO 00:07:20 10
PADE Killian M PO 00:08:21 11
ROGEZ Thomas M PO 00:09:29 12

Nom Prénom Sexe Cat Club Tps Clas par Cat.
COURDENT Elodie F PU GRAVELINES TRIATHLON 00:03:55 1
GENET Valentine F PU 00:04:00 2
DUCORNET Audrey F PU GRAVELINES TRIATHLON 00:04:09 3
CLAY Margot F PU 00:04:29 4
TARDIEU Manon F PU PASTEL TRIATHLON SAINT QUENTIN 00:04:43 5
DEVIS Emma F PU ENC ACHICOURT 00:05:01 6
BRAY Jeanne F PU RACING CLUB ARRAS TRIATHLON 00:05:07 7
SAPET Chloé F PU RACING CLUB ARRAS TRIATHLON 00:05:09 8

Nom Prénom Sexe Cat Club Tps Clas par Cat.
VINTAER Jordan M PU 00:03:42 1
DEVIENNE Quentin M PU TRIATHLON CLUB AVION 00:03:54 2
LAZZARI Nicolas M PU TRIATHLON CLUB LIEVIN 00:03:54 3
PHILIPPE Paulin M PU TRIATHLON CLUB LIEVIN 00:04:01 4
LE-SANT Paul M PU GRAVELINES TRIATHLON 00:04:18 5
SCHULLER Tony M PU TRIATHLON CLUB LIEVIN 00:04:28 6
LAZZARI Massimo M PU TRIATHLON CLUB LIEVIN 00:04:32 7
MONTEGNIES Kellian M PU 00:04:36 8
BARANZELLI Thomas M PU HENIN ENDURANCE TEAM 00:04:41 9
SAUTELET Thomas M PU TRIATHLON CLUB AVION 00:04:42 10
PACLO Maxime M PU RACING CLUB ARRAS TRIATHLON 00:05:04 11
WOSKOWIAK Rémi M PU TRIATHLON CLUB LIEVIN 00:05:06 12
BALAVOINE Hans M PU TRIATHLON CLUB LIEVIN 00:05:10 13
HENEMAN Hugo M PU GRAVELINES TRIATHLON 00:05:25 14
BROUTIN Valentin M PU 00:05:57 15
DURIEZ Yann M PU TRIATHLON CLUB LIEVIN 00:06:00 16
LANIER Alexandre M PU TRIATHLON CLUB LIEVIN 00:06:12 17
BRUN Thomas M PU 00:06:19 18
DE POL Maxime M PU 00:07:06 19
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Nom Prénom
BECLIN Laura
LE-SANT Jeanne
GORAL Camille
SOUILLARD Perrine
SAUTELET Céline
MERLEN Marion
TARDIEU Julie
MOPTY Clothilde
JEANSON Manon
MORCHIPOND Virginie
LEPLUS Sophie
LEMORT Florine
VISEUR Alyson
BERNET Mathilde

Nom Prénom
MONTEGNIES Amaury
VINTAER Steve
HENEMAN Benoit
HUBERT Victor
DAUCHY Antonin
DUCORNET Théo
LEGRAND Brian
PERU Robin
DELEPORTE Antoine
TROJAN Valentin
GUEGAN Antoine
NEVEU Théo
MARIANI Valentin
PADE Antoine
PRANGERE Fabien
LEGRAND Benoit
FLAMME Aurélien

Nom Prénom
GENET Florine
DAUCHY Apolline
KLOS Corentine
EVRARD Julie
BECART Noémie
GROSSEMY Charline

Nom Prénom
BARANZELLI Maxime
LECLERCQ Arnaud
HAMIDOUCHE Lucka
BAUDOUX Alexandre
CACHERA Jason
CSERNAK Mathias
ROGIEZ Valentin
WILK Valentin
PRANGERE Julien
OUAGUEF Yosra
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Club
GRAVELINES TRIATHLON
GRAVELINES TRIATHLON

TRIATHLON CLUB AVION

UNSS ADAM DE LA HALLE ACHICOURT
PASTEL TRIATHLON SAINT QUENTIN
UNSS ADAM DE LA HALLE ACHICOURT

UNSS ADAM DE LA HALLE ACHICOURT
UNSS ADAM DE LA HALLE ACHICOURT
UNSS ADAM DE LA HALLE ACHICOURT
UNSS ADAM DE LA HALLE ACHICOURT
UNSS ADAM DE LA HALLE ACHICOURT

Club

GRAVELINES TRIATHLON

VILLENEUVE D'ASCQ TRIATHLON
VILLENEUVE D'ASCQ TRIATHLON
GRAVELINES TRIATHLON

CAMBRAI TRIATHLON

UNSS ADAM DE LA HALLE ACHICOURT

TRIATHLON CLUB AVION

UNSS ADAM DE LA HALLE ACHICOURT
GRAVELINES TRIATHLON

ATHLETIC CLUB ACHICOURT

UNSS ADAM DE LA HALLE ACHICOURT

UNSS ADAM DE LA HALLE ACHICOURT
UNSS ADAM DE LA HALLE ACHICOURT

Club
VILLENEUVE D'ASCQ TRIATHLON
RACING CLUB ARRAS TRIATHLON

UNSS ADAM DE LA HALLE ACHICOURT
UNSS ADAM DE LA HALLE ACHICOURT

Club
HENIN ENDURANCE TEAM

TRIATHLON CLUB LIEVIN

UNSS ADAM DE LA HALLE ACHICOURT
UNSS ADAM DE LA HALLE ACHICOURT

Tps
00:11:26
00:12:08
00:12:56
00:13:05
00:13:17
00:14:47
00:15:03
00:15:18
00:17:06
00:17:20
00:17:38
00:20:53
00:22:51
00:00:00

Tps
00:09:42
00:09:46
00:10:16
00:11:27
00:11:46
00:12:08
00:12:54
00:13:03
00:13:39
00:13:44
00:14:45
00:15:04
00:15:16
00:15:38
00:16:19
00:18:13
00:23:00

Tps
00:11:13
00:13:08
00:13:14
00:13:22
00:13:33
00:14:50

Tps
00:09:32
00:10:05
00:10:15
00:12:11
00:12:23
00:12:28
00:12:38
00:13:20
00:00:00
00:13:52

Clas par Cat.

Clas par Cat.
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Nom Prénom
BUYL Joris
MALCOLM Philippe
SENOTIER Kévin
MERSAK Corentin
RENARD Emmanuel
LAVAUT Raoul
LOUCHAERT Vincent
GOSSE Nicolas
LIMOUSIN Raphaél
MONTEGNIES Evan
GOGIBUS Valentin
SAPET Christophe
FLEMAL Sébastien
FOURNIER Axel
LEBLANC Cyril
WOSKOWIAK Hervé
ROBOL Pierre
CHAMPAGNAT Maxime
CHERON Jérémie
PLOUVIER Alain
JAKOBOWSKI Vincent
RIEZ Dominique
LEJEUNE Ludovic
RIEZ Etienne
FIEVET Mathieu
DE PAEPE Christophe
DEHEE Laurine
TROJAN Jean-Jacques
CLAY Jérémy
LEMOINE Clément
HENEMAN Pierre
COUCKE Michel
DUREZ Erwina
SANSON Jean-Yves
PETTE Pauline
CORNE Gaétan
DERCKEL Lucie
TURPIN Yannick
COUTURE Christine
MAQUET Alain
JONARD Marie
LEFEBVRE Didier
TILLIEZ Johann
GODARD Magalie
CABRERA Manuel
LAMBRECHT Denis
MONTEGNIES Christophe
FAYT Valérie
FIEVET Pauline
LAZZARI Stefano
SIX Amandine
LEBAS Tonio
BOUCAULT Charles
LACHAMBRE Mathieu
SERGEANT Flavie
PIVERT Leslie
ADAM Guillaume
BECART Denis
BARROIS Pierre
AVLAK Yoann
ARBINET Denis
PRANGERE Pascal
DENEUVILLE Julie
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Aqua Découverte

Club
TRIATHLON CLUB LIEVIN
TRIATHLON CLUB LIEVIN
TRIATHLON CLUB LIEVIN
TRIATHLON CLUB LIEVIN
TRIATHLON CLUB LIEVIN
TRIATHLON CLUB LIEVIN
TRIATHLON CLUB LIEVIN
TRIATHLON CLUB LIEVIN
TRIATHLON CLUB AVION
TRIATHLON CLUB LIEVIN
AMIENS TRIATHLON
RACING CLUB ARRAS TRIATHLON
ATCC CHARLEROI
SKWAL'ATHLON
AMIENS TRIATHLON
TRIATHLON CLUB LIEVIN
ARTOIS TRIATHLON

CHTI TRIATHLETES ANICHE
RACING CLUB ARRAS TRIATHLON
HENIN ENDURANCE TEAM
TRIATHLON CLUB LIEVIN

RACING CLUB ARRAS TRIATHLON
TRIATHLON CLUB LIEVIN

CHTI TRIATHLETES ANICHE
RACING CLUB ARRAS TRIATHLON
TRIATHLON CLUB AVION

GRAVELINES TRIATHLON
ATHLETIC CLUB MARCQUOIS
GRAVELINES TRIATHLON

SKWAL'ATHLON

VALENCIENNES TRIATHLON
TRIATHLON CLUB AVION
RACING CLUB ARRAS TRIATHLON
ATCC CHARLEROI

TRIATHLON CLUB LIEVIN

TRIATHLON CLUB AVION
AMIENS TRIATHLON
FLINES TEAM
TRIATHLON CLUB LIEVIN

TRIATHLON CLUB LIEVIN
TRIATHLON CLUB LIEVIN

UNSS ADAM DE LA HALLE ACHICOURT
UNSS ADAM DE LA HALLE ACHICOURT

AMIENS TRIATHLON
CHTI TRIAT LILLE

ENC ACHICOURT

Tps
00:16:44
00:17:12
00:17:21
00:17:28
00:17:29
00:17:37
00:18:18
00:18:48
00:19:33
00:19:54
00:19:58
00:20:11
00:20:21
00:20:28
00:20:34
00:20:59
00:21:11
00:21:31
00:21:45
00:21:58
00:22:06
00:22:11
00:22:19
00:22:20
00:22:22
00:22:26
00:22:37
00:23:02
00:23:25
00:23:32
00:23:51
00:23:51
00:23:52
00:23:58
00:24:07
00:24:11
00:24:15
00:24:24
00:24:29
00:24:31
00:24:43
00:25:20
00:25:31
00:25:41
00:25:44
00:26:27
00:26:29
00:26:38
00:26:56
00:26:58
00:27:08
00:27:19
00:27:22
00:27:22
00:27:32
00:28:08
00:28:24
00:28:55
00:28:57
00:29:20
00:29:42
00:30:02
00:30:26

Clas par Cat.
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SIKORA Marieke
LEFEBVRE Ludivine
ANDUREAU Anthony
LETHO Catherine
BARROIS Marie

FEBWIN Christelle
FLODROPS Alain

LE GROUMELLEC Héléne
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RACING CLUB ARRAS TRIATHLON
TRIATHLON CLUB AVION
ENC ACHICOURT

USOAA GEA

00:31:33
00:31:40
00:31:58
00:32:01
00:32:13
00:32:33
00:34:25
00:37:39
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